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From: Official Correspondence
Sent: Friday, 28 October 2022 11:23 AM
To: Jemma Dacy
Cc: Cody Davidson; Leisa Coley; Richard May
Subject: MINO-502 RESPONSE for dispatch please FW: WHC and ALR - by 11.30am

Importance: High

Kia ora Jemma 

Please find below what is planned to be presented and discussed on the Waitematā Harbour Connections and 
Auckland Light Rail projects at the upcoming ALR sponsors meeting: 

 Schedule and alignment between the projects
 Communications and engagement approach, including engagement with mana whenua
 Common work between the projects, including baseline assumptions, alignment of consenting and

alignment of consenting strategies

We understand that ALR have also received this request separately, this information is in response to both requests 
 সহ঺঻ 

Nga mihi 

Sam Mitchell 

National Correspondence Coordinator - Ministerial Services 

Ministerial Services 
Te Waka Kōtuia | Engagement & Partnerships 
Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency 
twitter | youtube | facebook 

From: Jemma Dacy <Jemma.Dacy@parliament.govt.nz>  
Sent: Friday, 28 October 2022 9:32 AM 
To: Official Correspondence <Official.Correspondence@nzta.govt.nz>; Cody Davidson 
<Cody.Davidson@nzta.govt.nz>; Leisa Coley <Leisa.Coley@nzta.govt.nz>; Richard May <Richard.May@nzta.govt.nz> 
Subject: WHC and ALR - by 11.30am 
Importance: High 

CAUTION: The sender of this email is from outside Waka Kotahi. Do not click links, attachments, or reply unless you recognise the 
sender’s email address and know the content is safe. 

Hi team  
Can the office please get an idea of what the WHC team plans to present with ALR at the ALR Sponsors meeting in 
late November.  
This is needed by 11.30am today sorry. An email response back to me is fine.  
Ngā mihi 
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Jemma Dacy (she/her) | Private Secretary (Transport) 
jemma.dacy@parliament.govt.nz | DDI:  | M:  
Office of Hon Michael Wood 
Minister of Immigration | Minister of Transport | Minister for Workplace Relations and Safety 
Private Bag 18041 | Parliament Buildings | Wellington 6160 | New Zealand 
Office Phone: +64 4 817 8731 Email: michael.wood@parliament.govt.nz 
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